
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 106-01088

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/13/2006 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:11/21/2006 11/21/2006

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the contract amendment for the Santa Barbara Rancho
Project Environmental Impact Report (EIR) which modifies the scope of work, increases the total
contract amount by the sum of $194,824 and extends the contract period by one year to January 31,
2008.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS11/21/2006 1 Pass

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the contract amendment for the Santa Barbara Rancho Project
Environmental Impact Report (EIR) which modifies the scope of work, increases the total contract amount by the
sum of $194,824 and extends the contract period by one year to January 31, 2008.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

