105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

one COUNTY | one FUTURE

Legislation Text

File #: 06-01088, Version: 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the contract amendment for the Santa Barbara Rancho Project
Environmental Impact Report (EIR) which modifies the scope of work, increases the total contract amount by the
sum of $194,824 and extends the contract period by one year to January 31, 2008.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

